
 
 

EXCLUSION LIST 
 
    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Full Name  
Frank George Dellisanti 

Also Known As 
 

Year of Birth 
1949 

Date of Exclusion Order 
December 16, 2010 

Race 
Caucasian 

Gender 
M 

Height 
5’6” 

Weight 
200 lbs 

Hair 
BROWN 

Eyes 
BLUE 

Distinctive Marks 
 
Miscellaneous 
It is alleged that on July 17, 2010, Dellisanti passed suspicious chips at a casino in Mount Pocono, 
PA, with the intent to defraud the casino of $2,000.00.  Pennsylvania State Police arrested 
Dellisanti on July 22, 2010 and charged him with Forgery, Theft by Unlawful Taking or 
Disposition, Receiving Stolen Property, Criminal Mischief, violating Section 1518(a)(7.1)(i) and 
Section 1518(a)(9) of the Gaming Act. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


